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Roller carrier, steel axis, rollers

Components for constructing manual conveyor
sections

Based on multi-functional U-profile

Clip-in conveyor elements for all requirements:

— Rollers with or without flange; four colors to
visually identify inventories (kanban) or to
differentiate between good/reject parts

— Slide rails with or without integrated lateral guide
(GSSK, GS)

— Roller elements with and without flange

Roller carrier for rollers D32 and D32SK

Steel axis for rollers D32, D32SK
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Product description

20785

Technical data
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Fmax stats
200 N /
100 mm
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Technical data

Dimensions

Roller D32

00120042

Steel axis

19668
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Dimensions

Roll D32SK

19667

Roller carrier

19669

Ordering codes

Color

Roller Lean D32 green
Steel axis

Roller Lean D32 black
Roller Lean D32 red
Roller Lean D32SK black
Roller Lean D32 yellow
Roller Lean D32SK green
Roller Lean D32SK red
Roller Lean D32SK yellow
Roller carrier D32SK/50
Roller carrier D32/50
Roller carrier D32/37.5

Roller carrier D32/37.5 ESD
Roller carrier D32SK/50 ESD
Roller Lean D32 green ESD

Roller Lean D32 yellow ESD
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ESD

PEBD

No.

3842532752
3842532862
3842532865
3842532866
3842532867
3842532870
3842532880
3842532883
3842532884
3842532886
3842532887
3842537944

3842537945

3842537947

3842537958

3842537959
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Ordering codes

Roller Lean D32 red ESD

Roller Lean D32 black ESD

Roller Lean D32SK green ESD

Roller Lean D32SK yellow ESD

Roller Lean D32SK red ESD

Roller Lean D32SK black ESD

Roller carrier D32/50 ESD

Color

Red

Black

green

Red

Black

ESD
mm
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No.

3842537960

3842537961

3842537962

3842537963

3842537964

3842537965

3842538094
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